Place Bib#
1 23
2 65
3 62
4 12
5 37
6 36
7 3
8 10
9 66

10 4
11 11
12 52
13 47
14 48
15 61
16 27
17 43
18 54
19 5
20 50
21 74
22 2
23 63
24 20
25 24
26 49
27 56
28 58
29 26
30 42
31 60
32 51
33 15
34 14
35 9
36 39
37 38
38 57

Matthew Borneman
Sam Poser

Aaron Whalen
Patrick Klein
Greg Alleman
Ann Alleman
Chris Rotzenberg
Sam Kronick
Marcia Taddy
Kiera Depies
Alli Klein

Tom Antczak
Javier Funk
Timothy J Ingram
Garret Wernecke
Chris Saleh
Olivia Bukowski
Stephanie Young
Jacob Wehler
Alicia Brisbois
Andrea Stern
Jocelyn Kehlenbrink
Ben Henderson
Joseph Dreis
Lynn Knutson
Linda Miller
Elliott Manuel
Jena Hore

Carin Lowe

Becky Tank

Amy Flynn

Aurora Roberson
Connor Scott
Cassandra Thorngren
Briana Iwans
Judith Meister
Josie Meister
Anne Hore

12/01/2018 11:45AM

Katie Binning Memorial 5K Run
University of Wisconsin - Platteville

Platteville,
December 1,

2018

Wisconsin

**x** 5000 Meter Run Results ****

Gen Age
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27

31
30
30
28
45
17

24
30
67

9
53
26
28
26
34
20
19

25
36
27
55
36
20
23
29
63
51
22
25
24
23
15
13
49

Age Group

60-69
14 and under
50-59
25-29
25-29
25-29
30-39
20-24
15-19

25-29
30-39
25-29
50-59
30-39
20-24
20-24
25-29
60-69
50-59
20-24
25-29
20-24
20-24
15-19
14 and under
40-49

Alumni

Yes

Yes

No
Student
Yes

Yes

Yes

No
Student
No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Student
Student

Yes

Yes

No

No

No
Student
Student
Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No
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